
71647

355

168

14889

750

32

AUTH
6835

GLB / GBC 1
1

GLB / GBC 2
765

FOUNDATION
573

PARTNERSHIP CIVIL
9739

282

3

47

193

38

-

LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
Domestic 

GBC

PARTNERSHIP COMMERCIAL
Domestic

GBC

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
Domestic

GBC 1

Private

Domestic

Private

Private

Public
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