Information on Creation and Types of Legal Persons and other Entities as at 26.04.2024

DOMESTIC	Private	71647
	Public	355
	Foreign	168
GBC	Private	14889
	Public	750
	Foreign	32
AUTH	Private	6835
GLB / GBC 1	Private	1
GLB / GBC 2	Private	765
FOUNDATION		573
PARTNERSHIP CIVIL	Domestic	9739
PARTNERSHIP COMMERCIAL	Domestic	282
	GBC	3
	1	
LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	Domestic	47
	GBC 1	193
LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	Domestic	38
	GBC	-